D0512 TKIM TC-00002845/N2503TN (KT)/92098HA (KT)/8219MO/4137KI/4116KI, TS  No.2114-1/9
Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2013
September, 2013
2SB1205
Bipolar Transistor
–20V, –5A, Low VCE(sat), PNP Single TP/TP-FA
Applications

hFE 100 to 200 140 to 280 200 to 400
Switching Time Test Circuit
Ordering Information
Device Package Shipping memo
2SB1205S-E TP 500pcs./bag
Pb Free
2SB1205T-E TP 500pcs./bag
2SB1205S-TL-E TP-FA 700pcs./reel
2SB1205T-TL-E TP-FA 700pcs./reel
VR RB RL
VCC= --10VVBE=5V
+ +
50Ω